1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
APPLICATIONS
Commercial
Industrial
Airports
Shopping Centres
Supermarkets
Stadiums & more
E2362
WARRANTY
5
YEAR
The POWER-LITE® LED UFO High Bay Light is a high powered
light fitting that utilises the latest LED technology. The IP65
rating of the LED UFO High Bay Light enables this fitting to
be mounted both indoors and outdoors. This fitting features a
power adjustment switch, allowing you to select power/output
from 120W, 150W or 200W options.
LED UFO
UFO-200W-E-170LM (120W, 150W, 200W)
HIGH  BAY
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
PRODUCT CODE
LED UFO HIGH BAY 20.700lm
25.600lm
34.400lm
CRI 120W
150W
200W
UFO-200W-E-170LM
DIMENSIONS  (mm)
Diameter 390
Height  154.6
Black
LED Chip
Philips LED Chip
Life Expectancy
50,000 hrs LM-70
Start Up Current
2.4A
Power Factor
>0.95
Maintenance
Factor
>79%
Efficacy
Up to 172lm/W
Connection
1.5m Power Cable
with 3 Pin Plug
Driver
Non-dimmable
Net Weight
2.6kg
Material
Aluminium housing
Lens Type
Clear PC
Carton Qty
4
CRI
70
120W, 150W
& 200W
6000K
Voltage
AC90-305V
IK
IP66
IK10
110°
Beam Angle
OPTIONS
ACCESSORIES CODE
BRACKET UFO-200W-E-B
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
UFO-200W-E-170LM  | 120W UFO-200W-E-170LM  | 150W
UFO-200W-E-170LM  | 200W
PHOTOMETRICS